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ABT756 / ABT757
DEUTSCHE SOLDATEN (1914-18)
ABT756 English. 384 pages. Hard cover.

Ricardo Recio Cardona.

ABT757 Castellano. 384 páginas. Tapa dura. 

Germany almost won World War I, despite the naval blockade by the 
British and the fact that the coalition with which it had to fight against 
was made up of several of the most important powers of the time. 
Germany was finally defeated in November of 1918. Its army and its 
population, stricken by hunger and demoralization, had long since 
exceeded their capacity for resistance by a wide margin. This book 
focuses on the history and organization of the German army in the period 
between 1914 and 1918. Throughout its nearly 400 pages it includes a 
large number of unpublished photographs of high quality, careful texts 
with detailed information of the troops and profiles, collector's material 
and illustrations. It is an essential volume for any WWI enthusiast.

Alemania a punto estuvo de ganar la Primera Guerra Mundial, a pesar 
del bloqueo naval al que la sometieron los británicos y de que la 
coalición con la que tuvo que luchar estaba compuesta por varias de 
las potencias más importantes de la época. Alemania fue finalmente 
derrotada en noviembre de 1918. Su ejército y su población, azotados 
por el hambre y la desmoralización, hacía ya tiempo que habían 
sobrepasado por un amplio margen su capacidad de resistencia. Este 
libro se centra en la historia y organización del ejército alemán en 
el periodo comprendido entre 1914 y 1918, a lo largo de sus casi 400 
páginas e incluye gran cantidad de fotografías inéditas de alta calidad, 
cuidados textos con información de detallada de las tropas y perfiles, 
material de coleccionistas e ilustraciones. Es un volumen esencial para 
cualquier entusiasta de la 1ªGM.

75€

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product/deutsche-soldaten-1914-18-english/
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AKPACK64
INCLUDES ABT756 OR ABT757
+ AK11629 WWI GERMAN UNIFORMS

AKPACKS  LIMITED EDITION

AKPACK66
INCLUDES ABT756 OR ABT757
+ ICM 35722 WWI GERMAN INFANTRY
IN АRMOR (100% NEW MOLDS) 1/35

AKPACK65
INCLUDES ABT756 OR ABT757
+ MM HS-010 1/35 STORMTROOPERS
IMPERIAL GERMAN ARMY

AKPACK67
INCLUDES ABT756 OR ABT757
+ ICM 35711 WWI GERMAN MG08 MG 
TEAM (2 FIGURES) 1/35

86,90€

85,45€

82,60€

86,40€

shop

shop

shop

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product/akpack64-english-deutsche-soldaten-1914-18-ak11629-wwi-german-uniforms/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/akpack66-english-deutsche-soldaten-1914-18-icm-35722-wwi-german-infantry-in-%d0%b0rmor-100-new-molds-1-35/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/akpack65-english-deutsche-soldaten-1914-18-mm-hs-010-1-35-stormtroopers-imperial-german-army/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/akpack67-english-deutsche-soldaten-1914-18-icm-35711-wwi-german-mg08-mg-team-2-figures-1-35/
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STANDARD RUST

RUBBEL DUST

LIGHT EUROPEAN EARTH

DARK MUD

OCHRE RUST

CONCRETE

OCHRE EARTH

DUST

OLD RUST

BEACH SAND

BRICK DUST

DARK EARTH

VIETNAM EARTH

DRY MUD

AK14001

AK14005

AK14009

AK14013

AK14002

AK14006

AK14010

AK14014

AK14003

AK14007

AK14011

AK14004

AK14008

AK14012

The range of liquid pigments for modeling in 35ml format allows us to work wet to access all the 
recessed areas of our models and allows fixation without the need for extra products, glues or fixers. 
It also enables us to work or adjust the pigment during the drying process.  The finish provided once 
dry is matte with the texture of the pigment.  
They have been specially designed to perform weathering effects such as rust, dust, dirt, etc.. Its fast 
evaporating solvent allows an accelerated drying providing a different finish once completely dry. 
They can be used in combination with pigment coatings as they are not a substitute for these and are 
complementary to achieve different effects.

La gama de pigmentos líquidos para modelismo en formato de 35ml permiten trabajarse en húmedo 
para acceder a todos los huecos de las maquetas, y permiten una fijación sin necesidad de productos 
extra, pegamentos o fijadores, permitiendo trabajar o ajustar el pigmento durante el proceso de 
secado. El acabado que proporciona una vez secos es mate con la textura del pigmento.  Han sido 
especialmete diseñados para realizar efectos de weathering como óxido, polvo, tierra, suciedad, etc. 
Su disolvente de evaporacion rápida permite un secado acelerado aportando un acabado diferente 
una vez secos completamente. Se pueden usar en combinación con pigmentos en polvo, ya que no 
son un sustitutivo de estos, sino que son complementarios para lograr diferentes efectos.

ENAMEL LIQUID PIGMENTS (35ML) 3,75€

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product-category/paints/liquid-pigments/
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AK14001 STANDARD RUST
AK14002 OCHRE RUST
AK14003 OLD RUST

AK14005 RUBBEL DUST
AK14006 CONCRETE
AK14011 BRICK DUST

AK14004 DARK EARTH
AK14012 DRY MUD
AK14013 DARK MUD

This set contains 3 bottles of the newly designed liquid pigment 
formula, containing common tones to reproduce rust effects. Our liquid 
pigments can be applied straight from the bottle, directly onto the 
chosen areas of your model. Once they are dry, they have the same 
scale appearance as real rust. The liquid pigments can be combined 
with dry pigments to achieve more effects and both are complemetary.

This set contains 3 bottles of the newly designed liquid pigment 
formula, containing common tones that can appear in urban 
enviroments. Are perfect for vehicles and dioramas with buildings in 
city or rural areas. Our liquid pigments can be applied straight from the 
bottle, directly onto the chosen areas of your model. Once they are dry, 
they have the same scale appearance as real dust. The liquid pigments 
can be combined with dry pigments to achieve more effects and both 
are complemetary.

This set contains 3 bottles of the newly designed liquid pigment formula, 
containing tones very useful to reproduce mud. Our liquid pigments  can 
be applied straight from the bottle, directly onto the chosen areas of your 
model. Once they are dry, they have the same scale appearance as real 
mud. The liquid pigments can be combined with dry pigments to achieve 
more effects and both are complemetary.

Este set contiene 3 botellas de la fórmula de pigmento líquido de nuevo 
diseño, que contiene tonos comunes para reproducir efectos de óxido. 
Nuestros pigmentos líquidos se pueden aplicar directamente desde la 
botella sobre las áreas elegidas de su modelo. Una vez secos, tienen el 
mismo aspecto escamoso que el óxido real. Los pigmentos líquidos se 
pueden combinar con pigmentos secos para conseguir más efectos y 
ambos son complementarios.

Este set contiene 3 botellas de la fórmula de pigmento líquido de nuevo 
diseño, que contiene tonos comunes que pueden aparecer en entornos 
urbanos. Son perfectos para vehículos y dioramas con edificios en 
zonas urbanas o rurales. Nuestros pigmentos líquidos se pueden aplicar 
directamente desde la botella sobre las áreas elegidas de su modelo. 
Una vez secos, tienen el mismo aspecto escamoso que el óxido real. 
Los pigmentos líquidos se pueden combinar con pigmentos secos para 
conseguir más efectos y ambos son complementarios.

Este set contiene 3 botellas de la fórmula de pigmento líquido de nuevo 
diseño, que contiene tonos muy útiles para reproducir la tierra oscura 
del barro. Nuestros pigmentos líquidos se pueden aplicar directamente 
desde la botella sobre las áreas elegidas de su modelo. Una vez secos, 
tienen el mismo aspecto escamoso que el óxido real. Los pigmentos 
líquidos se pueden combinar con pigmentos secos para conseguir más 
efectos y ambos son complementarios.

RUST & EXHAUST SET

URBAN SET

MUD SET

AK14031

AK14032

AK14033

11,25€

11,25€

11,25€

shop

shop

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product/rust-exhaust-set-enamel-liquid-pigment-pigmento-liquido/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/urban-set-enamel-liquid-pigment-pigmento-liquido/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/mud-set-enamel-liquid-pigment-pigmento-liquido/
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SAND & DUST SET

EARTH SET

AK14034

AK14035

AK14007 BEACH SAND
AK14010 OCHRE EARTH
AK14014 DUST

AK14004 DARK EARTH
AK14008 VIETNAM EARTH
AK14009 LIGHT EUROPEAN EARTH

This set contains 3 bottles of the newly designed liquid pigment 
formula, containing common tones to reproduce sand and dust effects 
on vehicles, buildings or accesories. Our liquid pigments can be applied 
straight from the bottle, directly onto the chosen areas of your model. 
Once they are dry, they have the same scale appearance as real dust. 
The liquid pigments can be combined with dry pigments to achieve 
more effects and both are complemetary.

This set contains 3 bottles of the newly designed liquid pigment formula, 
containing 3 different tones to reproduce different types of earth. Our 
liquid pigments can be applied straight from the bottle, directly onto the 
chosen areas of your model. Once they are dry, they have the same scale 
appearance as real earth. The liquid pigments can be combined with dry 
pigments to achieve more effects and both are complemetary.

Este set contiene 3 botellas de la fórmula de pigmentos líquidos de 
nuevo diseño, que contiene tonos comunes para reproducir efectos 
de arena y polvo en vehículos, edificios o accesorios. Nuestros 
pigmentos líquidos se pueden aplicar directamente desde la botella 
sobre las áreas elegidas de su modelo. Una vez secos, tienen el mismo 
aspecto escamoso que el óxido real. Los pigmentos líquidos se pueden 
combinar con pigmentos secos para conseguir más efectos y ambos 
son complementarios.

Este set contiene 3 botellas de la fórmula de pigmento líquido de nuevo 
diseño, que contiene 3 tonos diferentes para reproducir distintos tipos 
de tierra. Nuestros pigmentos líquidos se pueden aplicar directamente 
desde la botella sobre las áreas elegidas de su modelo. Una vez secos, 
tienen el mismo aspecto escamoso que el óxido real. Los pigmentos 
líquidos se pueden combinar con pigmentos secos para conseguir más 
efectos y ambos son complementarios.

11,25€

11,25€

shop

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product/sand-dust-set-enamel-liquid-pigment-pigmento-liquido/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/earth-set-enamel-liquid-pigment-pigmento-liquido/
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Dark Sepia precision wash. Its special formulation allows to highlight pieces highlighting the volumes by 
capillarity in a very precise way, avoiding the paint opening and concentrating it around the desired parts. 
Perfect for use on rivets and small details. The color is ideal for application over gray, brown and all kinds of light 
and medium ranges.

Dark Umber precision wash. Its special formulation allows to highlight pieces highlighting the volumes by 
capillarity in a very precise way, avoiding the paint opening and concentrating it around the desired parts. 
Perfect for use on rivets and small details. The color is ideal for application over green, brown and different ranges 
of medium tones.

Black precision wash. Its special formulation allows to highlight pieces highlighting the volumes by 
capillarity in a very precise way, avoiding the paint opening and concentrating it around the desired parts. 
The color is ideal for application on dark colors or pieces that require maximum contrast.

Los nuevos pin washes proporcionan un alto contraste para diferenciar una pieza o un volumen de la maqueta. El pigmento empleado, especialmente fino, unido a su especial dispersion y la 
fluidez de su fórmulación los hacen especialmente indicados para resaltar piezas con precisión, remarcando los volúmenes por capilaridad y evitando que la pintura se abra, concentrándola 
alrededor de las partes deseadas.

Lavado de precisión de color sepia. Su especial formulación permite resaltar piezas remarcando los volúmenes por 
capilaridad de forma muy precisa, evitando que la pintura se abra y concentrándola alrededor de las partes deseadas.
Perfecto para su uso en remaches y pequeños detalles. El color es idóneo para aplicar sobre colores grises, marrones 
y todo tipo de gamas  claras y medias.

Lavado de precisión de color pardo oscuro. Su especial formulación permite resaltar piezas remarcando los 
volúmenes por capilaridad de forma muy precisa, evitando que la pintura se abra y concentrándola alrededor de las 
partes deseadas.
Perfecto para su uso en remaches y pequeños detalles. El color es idóneo para aplicar sobre colores verdes, marrones 
y distintas gamas de tonos medios.

Lavado de precisión de color negro. Su especial formulación permite resaltar piezas remarcando los volúmenes por 
capilaridad de forma muy precisa, evitando que la pintura se abra y concentrándola alrededor de las partes deseadas.
El color es idóneo para aplicar sobre colores oscuros o piezas que requieran el máximo contraste.

PIN WASHES

DARK SEPIA PIN WASH 35ML

DARK UMBER PIN WASH 35ML

BLACK PIN WASH 35ML

AK324

AK325

AK326

The new pin washes provide a high contrast to differentiate a piece or a volume of the model. The pigment used, especially fine, together with its special dispersion and the fluidity of its 
formulation make them particularly suitable to highlight pieces with precision, highlighting the volumes by capillarity and preventing the paint from opening, concentrating it around the desired 
parts.

3,75€

3,75€

3,75€

shop

shop

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product/dark-sepia-pin-wash-35ml/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/dark-umber-pin-wash-35ml/
https://ak-interactive.com/product/black-pin-wash-35ml/
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PURE BLACK
AK465

This black wax has a high covering power on wood, cork and foam. It can be applied with a 
brush or a cloth, gently spreading the wax on the surface. It is suitable for staining wooden 
bases and a multitude of works on porous materials. The wax paint is a dense product on 
enamel base, with a slow drying time. It does not have a metallic finish.

Application examples on
Foam, Wood and Cork.

Esta cera negra tiene un alto poder de cubrición sobre madera, corcho y foam. Puede 
aplicarse con pincel o con un trapo, extendiendo suavemente la cera sobre la superficie. 
Está indicada para teñir peanas de madera y multitud de trabajos en materiales porosos. La 
pintura en cera es un producto denso sobre con base enamel, con un tiempo de secado lento. 
No tiene acabado metálico.

Ejemplos de aplicación sobre
Foam, Madera y Corcho.

6€

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product/true-wax-pure-black/

